Civil Service Commission Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, August 2, 2022
6:00 PM

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)
9)

Call to Order

Roll Call of Members

420 North Cassidy Update and Discussion with The Community Builders
State Audit

Bexley Square

A) Gilbert Group Update

B) Roof Replacement

Ferndale/Mayfield Update

Unfinished Business

New Business

Adjourn
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